prize sheet weds a.m. seniors

GOLD A
STROMME +6

KUNTZ +5
CHRISTNAGLE +3

GOLD B
j-gillespie +4 $25

$25
$20
$15

l.howard/ruotolo +2 $7.50 ea

GOLD C
thomas +7
mapes +4

GREEN
j-sullivan +8
ferhune +7

RED A
welch +8
dejarlais +5

RED B
simmons +10

$25
$5

$25
$15

$25
$10

$25

ctp2
STROMME
ctpb6
RIDEOUT

ctp11
KUNTZ
ctp16

CHRISTNAGEL

SKINS

ARD
R.GILLESPIE
OCONNOR
PEJKA

SELF
STROMME
WEBB
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